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Course: | MTH102 02 - Mathematics for Business I1 Department: | MTH
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related
Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A | N |D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N [Mean N |Mean
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |Ihecoursewaswell [, 4 5 5 29| 41 | 4 | 5 |.94 |2K| 4.2 | 40 |9.8K| 4.3 |33
organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and clearly
defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme was clearly (16|11 2 29| 4.5 5 5 .62 |[2K| 4.2 | 90 |9.7K| 4.2 | 76
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 gajgz'flwere useful| 5 1471 5|5 29| 3.7 | 4 | 4 [1.01|2K| 3.9 |33 [9.7K| 4.0 | 20
understanding of

the course content

Q2 15/9 (4|1 29| 4.3 5 5 .83 |2K| 4.2 | 53 |9.7K| 4.3 | 48

The assignments
and reading
Q5 ?ate”a.'w_ere | 9]14]6 20/ 41 | 4 | 4 |.71|2K| 4.0 | 49 [9.7K| 4.1 |39

elpful in improving
your understanding
of the subject

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 1112 3|3 29| 4.1 4 4 .94 |2K| 4.0 | 48 |9.7K| 4.2 | 34
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 10|11| 8 29| 4.1 4 4 .78 |2K| 3.7 | 77 |9.6K| 3.9 | 56

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 109 (7|3 29| 3.9 4 5 .99 [2K| 3.9 | 41 |9.6K| 3.9 | 41

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared [11| 6 |10|2 29| 3.9 4 5 .99 [2K| 4.0 | 34 |9.6K| 4.0 | 39
to other courses

The course
Q10 | objectives were 141131 |1 29| 4.4 4 5 .72 |2K| 4.1 | 80 |9.7K| 4.2 | 68
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

13|12 3 28| 4.4 4 5 .67 |2K| 4.0 | 87 |9.7K| 4.1 | 75

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA| A N/D/SD| N |Mean|Med. | Mode std N |[Mean e N [Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor
Q12|started and finished (17| 7 |4 |1 29| 4.4 5 5 .85 |2K| 4.4 | 41 |9.7K| 4.4 | 37
the class on time
The instructor was
Q13 |ready to answeryour | 10| 7 |6|4| 2 |29| 3.7 4 5 |1.27|2K| 4.3 7 [9.7K| 4.5 2
questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your work (15| 8 |5 1129 4.2 5 5 .97 |2K| 4.2 | 40 |9.7K| 4.3 | 43
fairly
The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your work |16 (112 29| 4.5 5 5 .62 |2K| 4.3 | 66 |9.6K| 4.3 | 63
on time
The instructor's
Q16| commentsonyour .51 g g 5 28 41 | 4 | 5 |.96|2K| 4.1 | 44 |9.6K| 4.2 | 31
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 14| 7 |5(1| 2 |29| 4.0 4 5 |1.19|2K| 4.1 | 39 |9.6K| 4.3 | 24
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
Q1g|demonstrated a 196 |4 20| 45 | 5 | 5 |.72|2K| 4.3 | 63 |9.6K| 4.4 | 59
thorough knowledge

of the subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 1318 |7(1 29| 4.1 4 5 .90 |[2K| 4.2 | 40 |9.6K| 4.3 | 31
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:|24.14% (7 of 29)

one of the better maths professors who have taught me!

No comments.

The course is excellent, it does not need to be improved in anyway.

none, very good course

No comments.

A~ WIN =

The course should implement information technology more often.

7 | This course was really a wonderful course. The professor's way of explaining was really effective and good.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

IR effectiveness

Response Rate:|27.59% (8 of 29)

The instructor should be more open to questions, it shows that we are willing to listen to him. He considers
it as an insult and that we are stupid.

No suggestions.

My instructor was excellent.

none, very thorough and good instructor

u H» W N

He can answer questions asked by his students in a calm way.

Answer students questions even though if you think they are not good questions. Provide take home
6 | assignments for students to solve and be prepared for exams. Have printouts or slides for students to
know how the course is progressing.

7 | No need to provide any suggestions because the professor is really amazing

The professor often picks on students who got answers wrong in the quiz, that way the whole class is
aware of it which makes the student feel uncomfortable or embarrassed.
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Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information
Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|20.69% (6 of 29)

Question:

none, maths should always be with paper and pencil

Does not play a role in this course and does not need to.

none

no comments

PowerPoint slides, online assignment documents, and pdf version of textbook.

o |~ WIN =

This course doesn't need IT because basically its based on the professor's explanation of the material

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|27.59% (8 of 29)

1 | The best professor I've ever had!

2 | This professor has a very good method of teaching.

None.

It is not a good ides ,I believe, to have a common final while the midterms are not. It is either all the
exams are common or all of them are not.

Students cannot predict the way the common exam will be. they are used to their instructors' exams. The
final is worth 40% of the course grade, which is a lot and needs to be taken into consideration.

none

6 | no comments

7 | Good course can be greatly improved.

Ayman Badawi is such a wonderful professor. He helps the students alot to understand the material
completely. I really recommend all the students to take with him.
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